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AN20, Secondary Pedestal
Assembly, HDPE

By Pencell
Catalog # AN20LDXBL50

AN20, Secondary Pedestal Assembly, HDPE Plastic, PenCell
Green, Adapter, 12" Low Profile Top, Penta-Bolt Locking,
500MCM Connectors (3)

Features

¢ Meets requirements of typical Electric and Communications
applications

* Made of high density polyethylene structural foam

¢ Various domes (Covers) available

*« Non-Ferrous hardware, including captive securing bolt
¢ excellent environmental resistance

¢ available with or without connectors

General
Insulated? No
Material HDPE Plastic

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

Product Assets

*Representative Image

30in x 24 inx 34.25in
34.25in

30in

26 Ib

24 in
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